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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyla Tong3321
CGA

9.250 9.275 9.1259.100 36.750
3 3 7T 3 1 

1 

Emily Gonzalez3031
Black Diamond

8.900 9.475 8.9009.425 36.700
11 1 2* 6 2T

2T

Marisol Hess3101
Edge

9.050 9.075 9.1509.425 36.700
6T 5 2* 1T 2T

2T

Nina Granger3041
Edge

9.300 9.150 8.7009.300 36.450
2 4 4 9 4 

4 

Ava Wong3391
CGA

9.050 8.625 9.0009.575 36.250
6T 8 1 4 5 

5 

Autumn Long3161
Empire

9.425 8.575 8.8509.100 35.950
1 9 7T 7 6T

6T

Dora Corrales Horca2951
North Bay

9.200 8.925 8.7759.050 35.950
4T 6 9 8 6T

6T

Logan Basallo2841
Black Diamond

8.950 8.775 8.9508.825 35.500
10 7 10 5 8 

8 

Emily Macalino3171
North Bay

9.050 8.425 8.6259.225 35.325
6T 10 5 10 9 

9 

Hannah Bartucco2831
Empire

9.200 7.775 9.1509.150 35.275
4T 11 6 1T 10 

10 

Dahlia Bernstein2851
Head Over Heels

9.050 9.425 7.6008.500 34.575
6T 2 11 11 11 

11 
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